
            Sabre Winter Series 2013 
 

Date Heat Club Time Notes 

Saturday 4th May H1 Black Rock YC 1:30pm   

Saturday 18th May H2 Black Rock YC 1:30pm   

Saturday 1st June H3 Black Rock YC 13:30pm   

Saturday 15th June H4 Albert SC 1:30pm   

ASC Regatta Saturday 23rd June H5 Albert SC 13:30am H5 is aggregate score of 

ASC Regatta Sunday 24th June H5 Albert SC 10:30am ASC Winter Sprint Regatta  

Saturday 7th July H6 Albert SC 1:30pm   

Saturday 14th July H7,H8 Sugarloaf 1:30pm   

Saturday 27th July H9 Lysterfield SC 1:00pm   

Sunday 11th August H10 Mordialloc SC 1:00pm   

Sail Mordy Saturday 24th August H11 Mordialloc SC 10:30pm H11 is aggregate score of 

Sail Mordy Sunday 25th August H11 Mordialloc SC 10:30pm Sail Mordy Regatta 

Sunday  1st September H12 Mordialloc SC 1:00pm   

Sunday 15th September H13 Mordialloc SC 1:00pm   

     

* Please check all start times with club web sites as they may change. 

* Heat drops will apply as per ISAF scoring rules   

 


